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Race No
18
73
45
95
88
21
50
62
109
104
60
107
56
93
35
69
11
106
67
87
108
44
15
96
61
100
22
102
51
77

86
92

Time

01:04:36
01:09:28
01:14:05
01:14:51
01:15:38
01:16:33
01:16:46
01:17:04
01:17:09
01:17:13
01:18:56
01:19:32
01:20:41
01:21:44
01:21:53
01:22:26
01:22:43
01:23:09
01:24:19
01:24:27
01:25:57
01:26:02
01:26:15
01:26:52
01:27:23
01:27:35
01:28:06
01:28:12
01:28:44
01:29:40
01:30:29
01:30:36
01:30:49

Name

Adam Crosland
Cameron Sanderson
Callum Liburd
Nick Willsher
Richard Walker
James Downs
Martin Macbeth
Mark Pigford
Andrew Ferguson
James Woodward
Paul Pay

Dan Marsden
Rachel Munday
Simon Whitehead
Gayle Hockin
Mark Pottinger
Jonny Cartwright
Andrew Earnshaw
Matt Pooley
Seton Waddington
Leon Severn

Sara Lewis

Paul Corns
Callum Wood
Andy Petrie

Jeni Harvey

lan Eccleshall
Graeme Lee

lan Mason

James Stables
Luke Allcock

Liam Tyson

Mark Wearmouth

Marsden 10 Mile 2024 Results

9th June 2024

Club

Stadium Runners
Slaithwaite Striders
Meltham Athletic Club

Denby Dale

Stainland Lions
Holmfirth Harriers

Stainland Lions

Macc Harriers

Slaithwaite Striders
Stainland Lions

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Northowram Pumas Running Clt Male

Stainland Lions
Vegan Runners UK
Meltham Ac
Stainland Lions
Meltham Ac
Stainland Lions
Oldham & Royton Hac
Stadium Runners
Steel City Striders
Meltham Ac
Meltham AC
Kingstone Runners
Meltham Ac

Lindley Running Club
Slaithwaite Striders

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

M/F Pos Cat

1 M40
2 MSen
3 MSen
4 M50
5 M40
6 M50
7 M40
8 M50
9 M40
10 MSen
11 M40
12 M40
1 F40

13 M50
2 FSen
14 M40
15 M50
16 M40
17 M50
18 M40
19 M35
3 F35

20 M50
21 MSen
22 M40
4 F40

23 M50
24 M50
25 M50
26 M40
27 MSen
28 M40

N
O

M50

Cat Pos Prize2
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10
11

12
11

1st Male
2nd Male
3rd Male
1st M50
1st M40

1st Female

2nd Female

1st M35
3rd Female

1st F40



Pos
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Race No
90
84
23
52
38
8
49
89
110
33
31
71
76
58
75
17
2
4
85
3
27
101
54
53
68
83
46
29
98
16
72
28
14

Time

01:30:56
01:30:57
01:31:13
01:13:19
01:31:26
01:32:07
01:32:17
01:32:23
01:32:27
01:32:37
01:32:44
01:33:14
01:33:31
01:33:36
01:33:45
01:34:36
01:34:55
01:35:07
01:35:21
01:36:03
01:36:47
01:38:06
01:38:17
01:40:06
01:40:37
01:40:56
01:42:29
01:42:32
01:42:42
01:43:33
01:43:34
01:44:08
01:44:22

Name

Paul Waterhouse
Michael Tinker
Damien Flynn
Neil McEleney
Brian Hutson
Richard Brook
Aidan Lyons
Douglas Warburton
Linton Joseph
Dominic Hirst
Anna Hazelton
Lorna Robinson
Caroline Smith
Martin O'Brien
Daniel Seymour
Mark Cotton
Hannah Andrews
Aileen Baldwin
Paul Triner
Helen Armitage
John Gray

Ellie Firth

Tanya Minogue
Anne Middleton
Philip Porter
Stephen Thorne
Elaine Lines
Michelle Haigh
David Bull

Lucy Cottam
Nick Rushton
Beccs Chadwick
Brian Cooper

Marsden 10 Mile 2024 Results
9th June 2024

Club

Meltham Ac

Denby Dale Athletics Club

Meltham Ac
Meltham Ac
Stadium Runners
Stainland Lions

Meltham Ac

Stainland Lions Running Club

Stainland Lions
Meltham Ac

Denby Dale Ac

Stadium Runners
Meltham AC
Queensbury RC

Slaithwaite Striders
Kingstone Runners

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

M/F Pos Cat
30 M60
31 M50
32 M40
33 M40
34 M50
35 M60
36 MSen
37 M60
38 M40
39 M50
5 F40
6 F35
7 F60
40 M60
41 M35
42 M40
8 F35
9 F70
43 M60
10 F50
44 M50
11 F40
12 F35
13 F60
45 M50
46 M40
14 F60
15 F40
47 M35
16 FSen
48 M50
17 FSen
49 M50

Cat Pos Prize2

1

12
13
14
13

1st M60

1st F35
1st F60

1st F70

1st F50



Pos
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Race No
105
39
59
99
103
42
40
19
55
25
63
48
10
47
5
30
13
65
9
94
37
36
43
57
26
24
20

Time

01:46:03
01:46:20
01:46:22
01:46:35
01:47:09
01:47:29
01:47:57
01:48:58
01:49:06
01:50:19
01:53:00
01:53:27
01:53:28
01:54:22
01:56:33
01:56:42
01:57:01
01:57:16
01:58:03
01:58:47
01:59:15
02:00:50
02:02:06
02:03:37
02:03:37
02:06:51
02:15:11

Name

Simon Hayton
Richard Isaac
Mark Oliver
Paula Pickersgill
Leah Wimpenny
Steve Laffey
Elizabeth Judd
Sarah Denman
Charlotte Mort
Duncan Gill
Andrew Pigg
Andrew Lowe
Dru Brown

Ron Lister
Amelia Bardsley
Robert Haigh

Michelle Chapman

James Plunkett
Erica Broughton

Elizabeth Willoughby

Bill Hunter

Katherine Huggett

Allie Lamb
Clarissa Murphy
Amy Gould
Louise Galvin
Hilary Dix

Marsden 10 Mile 2024 Results

9th June 2024
Club

Meltham
Sip Running Club
Stainland Lions

Dewsbury Road Runners
Slaithwaite Striders Rc
St Theresa's Ac

Cardigan Rc

Stadium Runners

Acre Street Runners
Stadium Runners

Denby Dale Travellers Ac
Holmfirth Harriers

Acre Street Runners
Meltham Ac

Vegan Runners

M/F
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

M/F Pos Cat
50 M40
51 M50
52 M50
18 F50
19 FSen
53 M60
20 F40
21 F40
22 F50
54 M60
55 M60
56 M50
57 M35
58 M60
23 FSen
59 M50
24 F40
60 MSen
25 F40
26 F60
61 M70
27 F40
28 F40
29 FSen
30 FSen
31 F50
32 F50

Cat Pos Prize2
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1st M70



