Marsden 10 Mile 2024 Results 9th June 2024

Pos	Race No	Time	Name	Club	M/F	M/F Pos	Cat	Cat Pos	Prize2
1	18	01:04:36	Adam Crosland	Stadium Runners	Male	1	M40	1	1st Male
2	73	01:09:28	Cameron Sanderson	Slaithwaite Striders	Male	2	MSen	1	2nd Male
3	45	01:14:05	Callum Liburd	Meltham Athletic Club	Male	3	MSen	2	3rd Male
4	95	01:14:51	Nick Willsher		Male	4	M50	1	1st M50
5	88	01:15:38	Richard Walker	Denby Dale	Male	5	M40	2	1st M40
6	21	01:16:33	James Downs		Male	6	M50	2	
7	50	01:16:46	Martin Macbeth		Male	7	M40	3	
8	62	01:17:04	Mark Pigford	Stainland Lions	Male	8	M50	3	
9	109	01:17:09	Andrew Ferguson	Holmfirth Harriers	Male	9	M40	4	
10	104	01:17:13	James Woodward		Male	10	MSen	3	
11	60	01:18:56	Paul Pay		Male	11	M40	5	
12	107	01:19:32	Dan Marsden	Stainland Lions	Male	12	M40	6	
13	56	01:20:41	Rachel Munday	Macc Harriers	Female	1	F40	1	1st Female
14	93	01:21:44	Simon Whitehead		Male	13	M50	4	
15	35	01:21:53	Gayle Hockin	Slaithwaite Striders	Female	2	FSen	1	2nd Female
16	69	01:22:26	Mark Pottinger	Stainland Lions	Male	14	M40	7	
17	11	01:22:43	Jonny Cartwright	Northowram Pumas Running Cl	ι Male	15	M50	5	
18	106	01:23:09	Andrew Earnshaw	Stainland Lions	Male	16	M40	8	
19	67	01:24:19	Matt Pooley	Vegan Runners UK	Male	17	M50	6	
20	87	01:24:27	Seton Waddington	Meltham Ac	Male	18	M40	9	
21	108	01:25:57	Leon Severn	Stainland Lions	Male	19	M35	1	1st M35
22	44	01:26:02	Sara Lewis	Meltham Ac	Female	3	F35	1	3rd Female
23	15	01:26:15	Paul Corns	Stainland Lions	Male	20	M50	7	
24	96	01:26:52	Callum Wood	Oldham & Royton Hac	Male	21	MSen	4	
25	61	01:27:23	Andy Petrie	Stadium Runners	Male	22	M40	10	
26	100	01:27:35	Jeni Harvey	Steel City Striders	Female	4	F40	2	1st F40
27	22	01:28:06	Ian Eccleshall	Meltham Ac	Male	23	M50	8	
28	102	01:28:12	Graeme Lee	Meltham AC	Male	24	M50	9	
29	51	01:28:44	lan Mason	Kingstone Runners	Male	25	M50	10	
30	77	01:29:40	James Stables	Meltham Ac	Male	26	M40	11	
31	1	01:30:29	Luke Allcock	Lindley Running Club	Male	27	MSen	5	
32	86	01:30:36	Liam Tyson	Slaithwaite Striders	Male	28	M40	12	
33	92	01:30:49	Mark Wearmouth		Male	29	M50	11	

Marsden 10 Mile 2024 Results 9th June 2024

Pos	Race No	Time	Name	Club	M/F	M/F Pos	Cat	Cat Pos	Prize2
34	90	01:30:56	Paul Waterhouse		Male	30	M60	1	1st M60
35	84	01:30:57	Michael Tinker		Male	31	M50	12	
36	23	01:31:13	Damien Flynn		Male	32	M40	13	
37	52	01:13:19	Neil McEleney		Male	33	M40	14	
38	38	01:31:26	Brian Hutson	Meltham Ac	Male	34	M50	13	
39	8	01:32:07	Richard Brook	Denby Dale Athletics Club	Male	35	M60	2	
40	49	01:32:17	Aidan Lyons		Male	36	MSen	6	
41	89	01:32:23	Douglas Warburton		Male	37	M60	3	
42	110	01:32:27	Linton Joseph		Male	38	M40	15	
43	33	01:32:37	Dominic Hirst		Male	39	M50	14	
44	31	01:32:44	Anna Hazelton	Meltham Ac	Female	5	F40	3	
45	71	01:33:14	Lorna Robinson	Meltham Ac	Female	6	F35	2	1st F35
46	76	01:33:31	Caroline Smith	Stadium Runners	Female	7	F60	1	1st F60
47	58	01:33:36	Martin O'Brien	Stainland Lions	Male	40	M60	4	
48	75	01:33:45	Daniel Seymour		Male	41	M35	2	
49	17	01:34:36	Mark Cotton		Male	42	M40	16	
50	2	01:34:55	Hannah Andrews	Meltham Ac	Female	8	F35	3	
51	4	01:35:07	Aileen Baldwin	Stainland Lions Running Club	Female	9	F70	1	1st F70
52	85	01:35:21	Paul Triner		Male	43	M60	5	
53	3	01:36:03	Helen Armitage	Stainland Lions	Female	10	F50	1	1st F50
54	27	01:36:47	John Gray	Meltham Ac	Male	44	M50	15	
55	101	01:38:06	Ellie Firth		Female	11	F40	4	
56	54	01:38:17	Tanya Minogue		Female	12	F35	4	
57	53	01:40:06	Anne Middleton	Denby Dale Ac	Female	13	F60	2	
58	68	01:40:37	Philip Porter		Male	45	M50	16	
59	83	01:40:56	Stephen Thorne		Male	46	M40	17	
60	46	01:42:29	Elaine Lines		Female	14	F60	3	
61	29	01:42:32	Michelle Haigh	Stadium Runners	Female	15	F40	5	
62	98	01:42:42	David Bull	Meltham AC	Male	47	M35	3	
63	16	01:43:33	Lucy Cottam	Queensbury RC	Female	16	FSen	2	
64	72	01:43:34	Nick Rushton		Male	48	M50	17	
65	28	01:44:08	Beccs Chadwick	Slaithwaite Striders	Female	17	FSen	3	
66	14	01:44:22	Brian Cooper	Kingstone Runners	Male	49	M50	18	

Marsden 10 Mile 2024 Results 9th June 2024

Pos	Race No	Time	Name	Club	M/F	M/F Pos	Cat	Cat Pos	Prize2
67	105	01:46:03	Simon Hayton		Male	50	M40	18	
68	39	01:46:20	Richard Isaac	Meltham	Male	51	M50	19	
69	59	01:46:22	Mark Oliver	Sip Running Club	Male	52	M50	20	
70	99	01:46:35	Paula Pickersgill	Stainland Lions	Female	18	F50	2	
71	103	01:47:09	Leah Wimpenny		Female	19	FSen	4	
72	42	01:47:29	Steve Laffey	Dewsbury Road Runners	Male	53	M60	6	
73	40	01:47:57	Elizabeth Judd	Slaithwaite Striders Rc	Female	20	F40	6	
74	19	01:48:58	Sarah Denman	St Theresa's Ac	Female	21	F40	7	
75	55	01:49:06	Charlotte Mort		Female	22	F50	3	
76	25	01:50:19	Duncan Gill		Male	54	M60	7	
77	63	01:53:00	Andrew Pigg	Cardigan Rc	Male	55	M60	8	
78	48	01:53:27	Andrew Lowe		Male	56	M50	21	
79	10	01:53:28	Dru Brown		Male	57	M35	4	
80	47	01:54:22	Ron Lister		Male	58	M60	9	
81	5	01:56:33	Amelia Bardsley		Female	23	FSen	5	
82	30	01:56:42	Robert Haigh	Stadium Runners	Male	59	M50	22	
83	13	01:57:01	Michelle Chapman		Female	24	F40	8	
84	65	01:57:16	James Plunkett	Acre Street Runners	Male	60	MSen	7	
85	9	01:58:03	Erica Broughton	Stadium Runners	Female	25	F40	9	
86	94	01:58:47	Elizabeth Willoughby	Denby Dale Travellers Ac	Female	26	F60	4	
87	37	01:59:15	Bill Hunter	Holmfirth Harriers	Male	61	M70	1	1st M70
88	36	02:00:50	Katherine Huggett	Acre Street Runners	Female	27	F40	10	
89	43	02:02:06	Allie Lamb	Meltham Ac	Female	28	F40	11	
90	57	02:03:37	Clarissa Murphy		Female	29	FSen	6	
91	26	02:03:37	Amy Gould		Female	30	FSen	7	
92	24	02:06:51	Louise Galvin	Vegan Runners	Female	31	F50	4	
93	20	02:15:11	Hilary Dix		Female	32	F50	5	